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Iktatószám: NNGYK/02255-63/2025      1. sz. melléklet 
 

 

 

Szakma megnevezése: Neurológia Szakmakód: 0900 

Progresszivitási szint: 1 

 

 

 

25265  Alattyán  11305  Besenyszög  22938  Cibakháza 

34175  Csataszög  16647  Fegyvernek  34050  Hunyadfalva 

22859  Jánoshida  22929  Jászágó   30711  Jászalsószentgyörgy 

22202  Jászapáti  22105  Jászárokszállás  18209  Jászberény 

15811  Jászboldogháza  17978  Jászdózsa  23579  Jászfelsőszentgyörgy 

23339  Jászfényszaru  24086  Jászivány  25186  Jászjákóhalma 

22798  Jászkisér  21111  Jászladány  13514  Jászszentandrás 

23135  Jásztelek  07418  Kengyel   19813  Kétpó 

11235  Kőtelek   05254  Kuncsorba  02626  Martfű 

30234  Mesterszállás  26286  Mezőhék  04260  Mezőtúr 

15574  Nagykörű  06318  Nagyrév  29382  Örményes 

15246  Pusztamonostor  14207  Rákóczifalva  12423  Rákócziújfalu 

05874  Szajol   05777  Szászberek  27854  Szolnok 

10773  Tiszabő   13815  Tiszaföldvár  29346  Tiszajenő 

03373  Tiszapüspöki  17695  Tiszasüly  09627  Tiszatenyő 

31866  Tiszavárkony  07490  Tószeg   27313  Törökszentmiklós 

28228  Túrkeve   15291  Újszász   21157  Vezseny 

14836  Zagyvarékas  

 

 

Szakma megnevezése: Neurológia Szakmakód: 0900 

Progresszivitási szint: 2 

 

 

 

27872  Abony   25265  Alattyán  11305  Besenyszög 

11341  Cegléd   20640  Ceglédbercel  22938  Cibakháza 

34175  Csataszög  05184  Csemő   09122  Farmos 

16647  Fegyvernek  34050  Hunyadfalva  22859  Jánoshida 

22929  Jászágó   30711  Jászalsószentgyörgy 22202  Jászapáti 

22105  Jászárokszállás  18209  Jászberény  15811  Jászboldogháza 

17978  Jászdózsa  23579  Jászfelsőszentgyörgy 23339  Jászfényszaru 

24086  Jászivány  25186  Jászjákóhalma  11004  Jászkarajenő 

22798  Jászkisér  21111  Jászladány  13514  Jászszentandrás 

23135  Jásztelek  07418  Kengyel   19813  Kétpó 

32975  Kőröstetétlen  11235  Kőtelek   05254  Kuncsorba 

02626  Martfű   30234  Mesterszállás  26286  Mezőhék 

04260  Mezőtúr  24466  Mikebuda  13435  Nagykáta 

15574  Nagykörű  06318  Nagyrév  29382  Örményes 

15246  Pusztamonostor  14207  Rákóczifalva  12423  Rákócziújfalu 

05874  Szajol   05777  Szászberek  27854  Szolnok 
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15015  Tápióbicske  17303  Tápiógyörgye  14146  Tápiószele 

14571  Tápiószentmárton 02769  Tápiószőlős  10773  Tiszabő 

13815  Tiszaföldvár  29346  Tiszajenő  03373  Tiszapüspöki 

17695  Tiszasüly  09627  Tiszatenyő  31866  Tiszavárkony 

07490  Tószeg   27313  Törökszentmiklós 22008  Törtel 

28228  Túrkeve   15291  Újszász   17808  Újszilvás 

21157  Vezseny  14836  Zagyvarékas 

 

 

 

 

Szakma megnevezése: Stroke ellátás Szakmakód: 0901 

Progresszivitási szint: 2 

 

 

 

12441  Abádszalók  27872  Abony   25265  Alattyán 

11305  Besenyszög  11341  Cegléd   20640  Ceglédbercel 

22938  Cibakháza  34175  Csataszög  09432  Ecsegfalva 

09122  Farmos   16647  Fegyvernek  34050  Hunyadfalva 

22859  Jánoshida  22929  Jászágó   30711  Jászalsószentgyörgy 

22202  Jászapáti  22105  Jászárokszállás  18209  Jászberény 

15811  Jászboldogháza  17978  Jászdózsa  23579  Jászfelsőszentgyörgy 

23339  Jászfényszaru  24086  Jászivány  25186  Jászjákóhalma 

11004  Jászkarajenő  22798  Jászkisér  21111  Jászladány 

13514  Jászszentandrás  23135  Jásztelek  17145  Kenderes 

07418  Kengyel   19813  Kétpó   25919  Kisújszállás 

32975  Kőröstetétlen  11235  Kőtelek   05254  Kuncsorba 

22567  Kunhegyes  23171  Kunmadaras  02626  Martfű 

30234  Mesterszállás  26286  Mezőhék  04260  Mezőtúr 

13435  Nagykáta  15574  Nagykörű  06318  Nagyrév 

29382  Örményes  15246  Pusztamonostor  14207  Rákóczifalva 

12423  Rákócziújfalu  05874  Szajol   05777  Szászberek 

27854  Szolnok   15015  Tápióbicske  17303  Tápiógyörgye 

14146  Tápiószele  14571  Tápiószentmárton 02769  Tápiószőlős 

10773  Tiszabő   22770  Tiszabura  16230  Tiszaderzs 

13815  Tiszaföldvár  30304  Tiszagyenda  29346  Tiszajenő 

03373  Tiszapüspöki  20181  Tiszaroff  17695  Tiszasüly 

22789  Tiszaszentimre  09627  Tiszatenyő  31866  Tiszavárkony 

09557  Tomajmonostora 07490  Tószeg   27313  Törökszentmiklós 

22008  Törtel   28228  Túrkeve   15291  Újszász 

17808  Újszilvás  21157  Vezseny  14836  Zagyvarékas 

 

 


